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MEETING AGENDA
September 20", 2018 | 2:00PM—4:00 PM
MDOT | Harry Hughes Conference Room

Welcome and Announcements
Introductions

Public Comments

Morgan State Update

PSC PC 44

State Agency Updates
[MDOT — MEA — MDE — MDP — PSC — Other]

Legislative Committee Update

Communications Committee

Earl Lewis

Z. Andrew Farkas, Ph.D.

All

State Agency Leads

Dave Schatz

Ashley Myers / Colleen Turner

[BEVI Internship Graduation and Outreach / Website Updates]

Annual Report Overview

Closing Remarks

Colleen Turner

Earl Lewis

5 min

5 min

20 min

5 min

20 min

15 min

20 min

15 min

10 min

5 min

Council Members are encouraged to attend the Meeting in Person if Possible

Call-In Number: 1-443-409-5228
Pin: 12974134#

Next Meeting Thursday, November 15%, 2018 | 2:00pm-4:00pm | MDOT HQ



